Fine-Lens | Address: Room 701-702,Floor 2，Xinrui Kechuang Center, No.1566, Baodai West Road, High-tech Zone, Suzhou
WhatsApp: +8613315278275 | E-mail: finelensess@gmail.com | Website: www.fine-lens.com
JC-CTH11-05X-220C
Model No. JC-CTH11-05X-220C Design Features:
1. Perfect image quality, supports 10MP digital cameras
2. Robust structural design with high anti-vibration
3. Excellent center and peripheral imaging
4. Widely used in high-precision visual positioning and
other applications
Optical Structure Object Telecentric
Magnification 0.5X
Working Distance 220mm±3%
CCD Size 1.1”
F No. F8.3
Telecentricity ＜0.1°
Image Distortion ＜0.1%
Resolution 10.5μm
Depth of Field 2.7mm
Lens Length 205.7mm
Mount C-Mount
Measuring Range
Sensor Specification FOV
2/3” 17.6mmx13.2mm
1” 22.5mmx22.5mm
1.1” 28.2mmx20.6mm
PRODUCT SIZE:(mm)